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GRAN PREMIO RED BULL DE ESPAÑA

Results and timing service provided by 

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez

MotoGP

World Championship Classification 30

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 82 16 25 25 161
LORENZO Jorge SPA 65 25 - 20 202 17 17
ROSSI Valentino ITA 58 13 20 - 253 24 7
PEDROSA Dani SPA 40 11 16 - 134 42 18
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 36 9 10 9 85 46 4
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 33 10 - 13 106 49 3
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 32 5 5 11 117 50 1
BARBERA Hector SPA 31 7 11 7 68 51 1
LAVERTY Eugene IRL 28 4 13 4 79 54 3
IANNONE Andrea ITA 25 - - 16 910 57 3
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 23 20 3 - -11 59 2
SMITH Bradley GBR 20 8 8 0 412 62 3
BRADL Stefan GER 17 - 9 6 213 65 3
REDDING Scott GBR 16 6 - 10 014 66 1
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 14 3 6 5 -15 68 2
PIRRO Michele ITA 12 - 4 8 016 70 2
RABAT Tito SPA 11 1 7 3 017 71 1
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 5 - - 0 518 77 6
BAZ Loris FRA 4 - - 1 319 78 1
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 3 - - 2 120 79 1
MILLER Jack AUS 2 2 - - 021 80 1
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

YAMAHA 901 25 20 20 25

HONDA 822 16 25 25 168 8
DUCATI 583 20 13 16 932 24
SUZUKI 394 10 5 13 1151 19
APRILIA 205 3 9 6 270 19

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 1231 38 20 20 45

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 1222 27 41 25 291 1
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 653 15 5 24 2158 57
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 564 17 18 9 1267 9
DUCATI TEAM 485 20 3 16 975 8
AVINTIA RACING 356 7 11 8 988 13
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 317 3 15 11 292 4
ASPAR TEAM MOTOGP 318 4 13 6 892 0
OCTO PRAMAC YAKHNICH 289 6 4 18 -95 3
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 MARC 1310 3 7 3 -110 15
LCR HONDA 511 - - - 5118 8
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